
 

 

 

Pelorus Shipping Line – Tariff EXPORT 

Demurrage / Detention / Storage 
 

Valid for Rotterdam, Antwerp, Bremen, Bremerhaven, Wilhelmshaven and Hamburg  
(non hazardous goods) 
 

Container Demurrage 

Demurrage Calculation Basis  20´ DC 40´ DC 40´ HC 

   1.– 5. day before loading of vessel per day free free free 

from 6. day before loading of vessel per day EUR 100,00 EUR 165,00 EUR 165,00 

from 12. day before loading of vessel per day EUR 160,00 EUR 265,00 EUR 265,00 

 
Container Detention 

Detention Calculation Basis 20´ DC 40´ DC 40´ HC 

   1.– 5. day from pick up empty box  up to arrival        

terminal per day 

free free free 

from 6. day from pick up empty box  up to arrival      

terminal per day 

EUR 60,00 EUR 85,00 EUR 85,00 

 
LCL Quaystorage 

Storage Calculation Basis 
up to 5 x 

measuring 

Over 5 x 

measuring 
minimum 

   1.– 5. day before loading per day and tons free free free 

   6.– 9. day before loading per day and tons EUR 3,60 EUR 4,80 EUR 61,00 

from 10. day before loading per day and tons EUR 7,20 EUR 9,60 EUR 61,00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Above mentioned charges only valid for standard equipment. Tariff for hazardous goods please find on the extra 

sheet. Special equipment only on request. 

 

 
Hellmann Worldwide Logistics Germany GmbH & Co. KG 

as agent of 

Pelorus Shipping Line Ltd. 



 

 

 

Pelorus Shipping Line – Tariff EXPORT 

Demurrage / Detention / Storage 
 
Valid for Rotterdam, Antwerp, Bremen, Bremerhaven, Wilhelmshaven and Hamburg                                 
(IMO Classes 2- 6, 8 ,9) 
 

 

Container Demurrage 

Demurrage Calculation Basis 20´ DC 40´ DC 40´ HC 

1. day before loading of vessel per day free free free 

  from 2. day before loading of vessel per day EUR 100,00 EUR 125,00 EUR 125,00 
 

Container Detention 

Detention Calculation Basis 20´ DC 40´ DC 40´ HC 

           1.day from pick up empty box  up to arrival         

terminal per day 

free free free 

 from  2.day from pick up empty box  up to arrival         

terminal per day 

EUR 75,00 EUR 95,00 EUR 95,00 

 

Container Quaystorage 

Storage Calculation Basis 20´ DC 40´ DC 40´ HC 

           1.day before loading of vessel per day free free free  

    2– 6. day before loading of vessel per day EUR   70,00 EUR 140,00 EUR  140,00 

 from 7. day before loading of vessel per day EUR 140,00 EUR 280,00 EUR  280,00 
 

LCL Quaystorage 

Storage Calculation Basis 
up to 5 x 

measuring 

over 5 x 

measuring 
minimum 

          1. day before loading per day and tons free free free 

   2. – 6. day before loading per day and tons EUR 3,60 EUR 4,80 EUR 61,00 

from   7. day before loading per day and tons EUR 7,20 EUR 9,60 EUR 61,00 

 

 

 

Above mentioned charges only valid for standard equipment & for named IMO classes. Special equipment and IMO 

classes 1 and 7 only on request. 

 

Hellmann Worldwide Logistics Germany GmbH & Co. KG 

as agent of 

Pelorus Shipping Line Ltd. 

 



 

 

 
Pelorus Shipping Line – Tariff EXPORT 

Standard Charges 
  

Export Customs  Document (MRN) EUR 55,00 (incl.1 HS Code) 

 EUR   9,50 each additional HS Code 

  

T2L / EUR 1 EUR 75,00 (incl.1 HS Code) 

 EUR   9,50 each additional HS Code 

  

IMO Declaration FCL Antwerp EUR 45,00 per registration 

  

IMO Handling EUR 35,00 per shipment 

  

FCR (Forw. Cert. of Receipt) EUR 45,00 per FCR 

  

BL Corrector – after Sailing - EUR   95,00  

 subject to additional charges from carrier 

  

L/C Handling Fee EUR   30,00 per B/L 

 EUR   15,00 per Certificate 

  

Courier Charges / Envelope EUR    9,95  (Germany) 

 EUR   19,50 (Europe) 

 EUR   95,00 (Overseas) 

  

Handling Return Shipment EUR 250,00 per B/L 

  

Booking Cancelation Fee /Change of Booking EUR   75,00  

 subject to additional charges from carrier 

  

Status Change Fee EUR 150,00 per booking 

     

CPA (Container Scanning Fee) EUR 450,00 per Container  

  

Container Storage (7 days) EUR 350,00 per Container 

from day 8 EUR 100,00 per Container 

Lift on / Lift off EUR   75,00 per Move / Container 

Delivery to Terminal EUR 300,00 per Container 

Chassis rental As per outlay 

  



 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

Seal (distribution  to client) EUR   10,00 per Seal (plus courier charges) 

Seal (at the port) EUR 150,00 per Seal 

  

Free time for loading the container on 

shippers side 

2 h/ per 20ft/40ft Container (long distance) 

1 h/ per 20ft/40ft Container (City limits within 75 km) 

each additional hour EUR 130 / hour 

  

Dead Freight in case of cancellation less  

than 48 h before loading 100% of agreed pre-carriage costs 

  

Solas - VGM  Submission  Fee (FCL) EUR  10,00 per Container /Minimum EUR 25,00 per B/L 

Solas - Weighing Arrangement Fee (FCL) EUR 125,00 per Container  

Solas - Multistop (FCL) per outlay 

Solas – VGM late Submission Fee (FCL) EUR 50,00 per Container 

  

Solas – VGM Submission (LCL) EUR  15,00 per Shipment 

 

Above mentioned charges are valid from 01. January 2024 and valid until recalled. 
 

Hellmann Worldwide Logistics Germany GmbH & Co. KG 

as agent of 

Pelorus Shipping Line Ltd 


